

SJE : _____
Date of Survey : _____
Date of ReSurvey: _____ After-Paint: _____
Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SMG 5144 U**
Model : **TOYOTA VELLFIRE**
Make : _____
Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	BONNET	1	\$ 1,104.80	\$ 1,104.80
2	BONNET OUTER CHROME GARNISH	1	\$ 204.30	\$ 204.30
3	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 389.40	\$ 389.40
4	BONNET EMBLEM 'VELLFIRE'	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
5	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 286.40	\$ 572.80
6	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 2,876.50	\$ 5,753.00
7	HEAD LAMP PANEL	1	\$ 358.00	\$ 358.00
8	HEADLAMP GARNISH	2	\$ 98.40	\$ 196.80
9	HEADLAMP BRACKET	2	\$ 268.10	\$ 536.20
10	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 1,842.60	\$ 1,842.60
11	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	1	\$ 584.10	\$ 584.10
12	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME GARNISH	1	\$ 372.50	\$ 372.50
13	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE BASE	1	\$ 797.20	\$ 797.20
14	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO	1	\$ 386.40	\$ 386.40
15	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	1	\$ 208.80	\$ 208.80
16	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 483.70	\$ 483.70
17	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME	1	\$ 352.40	\$ 352.40
18	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	1	\$ 476.50	\$ 476.50
19	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH INNER	1	\$ 346.60	\$ 346.60
20	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH OUTER	1	\$ 385.90	\$ 385.90
21	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROME GARNISH	1	\$ 198.50	\$ 198.50
22	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR RH 2	4	\$ 397.80	\$ 1,591.20
23	FRONT RADAR SENSOR	1	\$ 2,014.60	\$ 2,014.60
24	FRONT TOW CAP	1	\$ 101.20	\$ 101.20
25	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 514.30	\$ 514.30
26	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 187.00	\$ 374.00
27	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	1	\$ 257.40	\$ 257.40
28	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 889.00	\$ 889.00
29	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 347.90	\$ 347.90
30	FRONT FENDER RH BT✓ LH RX 1	2	\$ 1,148.60	\$ 2,297.20
31	FRONT FENDER THIRD MIRROR LH	1	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00
32	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING RH	1	\$ 228.90	\$ 228.90
33	FRONT FENDER SIDE GLASS MOULDING RH	1	\$ 142.30	\$ 142.30
34	WIPER WASH TANK	1	\$ 254.80	\$ 254.80
35	WIPER WASH TANK MOTOR	1	\$ 142.50	\$ 142.50
36	WIPER GARNISH LH	1	\$ 458.90	\$ 458.90
37	FRONT DOOR RH	1	\$ 1,857.40	\$ 1,857.40
38	RADIATOR	1	\$ 986.20	\$ 986.20
39	AIRCON CONDENSER	1	\$ 863.40	\$ 863.40
40	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE	1	\$ 395.10	\$ 395.10
41	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	1	\$ 324.80	\$ 324.80
42	ENGINE LOWER CAVER	1	\$ 483.60	\$ 483.60
43				\$ -

Parts Sub Total : \$ 30,610.20
Discount 25% : \$ 1,530.51
PARTS TOTAL : \$ 29,079.69

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	SUNDRIES	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
2	COOLANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	AIRCON FLUID	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (Lighted)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	BONNET SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
8	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH CLIPS	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
11	HEADLAMP PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
12	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
13	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
14	FRONT FENDER SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00
15	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
16	FRONT FENDER SIDE GLASS SEALANT	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
17	FRONT DOOR SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
18	ENGINE LOWER CAVER CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 390.00 1,320.00

NNX
NEC
BT
NNX
NNX
NEC
NNX
NNX
NNX
NNX
NEC
NEC
NNX
NEC

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL TO FACILITATE REPAIRS N CHECK FUNCTION	\$ 60.00 100.00
2	R&R RADIATOR	\$ 80.00 150.00
3	R&R AIRCON CONDENSER	\$ 80.00 150.00
4	R&R WIPER CAVER	\$ 30.00 100.00
5	R&R FRONT FENDER SIDE GLASS	\$ 80.00 150.00
6	TO RESET AND REPROGRAMME FAULT CODE	\$ 150.00 200.00
7	R&R FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 60.00 150.00
8	RADAR SENSOR ALIGNMENT No discount	\$ 300.00
9	UPHOLSTERY	\$ 100.00
10	PANEL BEAT	\$ 1400.00 2,000.00
11	SPRAY PAINTING	\$ 1400.00 1,800.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 3610.00 5,200.00

NNX

Survey
23/3/2020
1500 hrs
TTCim Min

Resurvey
24/3/2020
1600 hrs
TTCim Min
Lump sum repairs
Repair days 9

13,283.20
PARTS TOTAL : \$ 13,475.55 29,079.69
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 390.00 1,320.00
LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 3,610.00 5,200.00
GRAND TOTAL : \$ 17,475.55 35,599.69

~~17,475.55~~ 17,283.20
~~3,475.55~~ 3,456.64
~~13,900.00~~ 13,826.56

4/5 ~~13,750.00~~ = 13,800.00

TTCim Min
26/3/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- Any modification(s) is allowed
- Complementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: